
GRAMMAR SCHOOL EXAM 
PERFORMANCE (14/15) 
  
SCHOOLS WITH THE HIGHEST % OF PUPILS 
ACHIEVING THREE OR MORE A-LEVELS AT GRADES 
A* TO C   

SCHOOL  3+ 
A-LEVEL

St Dominic’s High School, Belfast

Rathmore Grammar School, Belfast

St Louis Grammar School, Ballymena

Lumen Christi College, Derry

Our Lady’s Grammar School, Newry

St Mary’s Grammar School, Magherafelt

Thornhill College, Derry

Our Lady and St Patrick’s College, Belfast

St Patrick’s Grammar School, Downpatrick

St Patrick’s Academy, Dungannon

Friends’ School, Lisburn

Dominican College, Belfast

Victoria College, Belfast

Ballymena Academy

Belfast High School

Sacred Heart Grammar School, Newry

Portora Royal School, Enniskillen

Rainey Endowed School, Magherafelt

Sullivan Upper School, Holywood

Banbridge Academy

Omagh Academy

Dalriada School, Ballymoney

Foyle College, Derry

St Patrick’s Grammar School, Armagh

Aquinas Diocesan Grammar School, Belfast

St Malachy’s College, Belfast

St Colman’s College, Newry

Strabane Academy

Glenlola Collegiate, Bangor

Wallace High School, Lisburn

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

94.9

93.0

92.7

92.0

89.1

89.0

88.9

86.8

85.7

84.2

83.9

83.8

83.5

83.5

82.9

82.8

82.7

82.1

81.3

81.2

80.8

80.8

80.0

79.5

78.6

78.2

78.2

77.8

77.3

76.8


