## **GRAMMAR SCHOOL EXAM PERFORMANCE (14/15)**

SCHOOLS WITH THE HIGHEST % OF PUPILS ACHIEVING THREE OR MORE A-LEVELS AT GRADES A\* TO C



SCHOOL		3+ A-LEVEL
1	St Dominic's High School, Belfast	94.9
2	Rathmore Grammar School, Belfast	93.0
3	St Louis Grammar School, Ballymena	92.7
4	Lumen Christi College, Derry	92.0
5	Our Lady's Grammar School, Newry	89.1
6	St Mary's Grammar School, Magherafelt	89.0
7	Thornhill College, Derry	88.9
8	Our Lady and St Patrick's College, Belfast	86.8
9	St Patrick's Grammar School, Downpatrick	85.7
10	St Patrick's Academy, Dungannon	84.2
11	Friends' School, Lisburn	83.9
12	Dominican College, Belfast	83.8
13	Victoria College, Belfast	83.5
14	Ballymena Academy	83.5
15	Belfast High School	82.9
16	Sacred Heart Grammar School, Newry	82.8
17	Portora Royal School, Enniskillen	82.7
18	Rainey Endowed School, Magherafelt	82.1
19	Sullivan Upper School, Holywood	81.3
20	Banbridge Academy	81.2
21	Omagh Academy	80.8
22	Dalriada School, Ballymoney	80.8
23	Foyle College, Derry	80.0
24	St Patrick's Grammar School, Armagh	79.5
25	Aquinas Diocesan Grammar School, Belfast	78.6
26	St Malachy's College, Belfast	78.2
27	St Colman's College, Newry	78.2
28	Strabane Academy	77.8
29	Glenlola Collegiate, Bangor	77.3
30	Wallace High School, Lisburn	76.8